
I.D.:	42397316

Fibra	Optica	Patchcord	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	|	Multimode	|	50/125	|
OM2	|	Duplex	|	10m

Data
publicarii

03.04.19 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0	32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

48,06	RON	-	48,06	RON 	 	

Descriere: Fibra	Optica	Patchcord	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	|	Multimode	|	50/125	|	OM2	|	Duplex	|	10m	Qoltec
Optic	Patchcord	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	|	Multimode	|	50/125	|	OM2	|	Duplex	|	10m	54027	Persoane
de	contact:Lica	Razvan/	Lazar	Florenta,	telefon	021	404	50	83


